UNASSEMBLED PANELBOARDS
The Siemens
Advantage
Revised P1 with 3VA options
usa.siemens.com/powerdistribution
For more information about what your Siemens Unassembled Panelboard Distributor can do
for you, contact your local distributor.
Note: 	 1) 	Original P1 kits will not fit Revised P1 Panels.

7
7
V
6
0
0
Y
/3
4
7
V
QR
1-ph
225A
Max.
MBKQR1125A Kit w/2-pole QR2 125A breaker 10 — — —
MBKQR1150A Kit w/2-pole QR2 150A breaker 10 — — —
MBKQR1175A Kit w/2-pole QR2 175A breaker 10 — — —
MBKQR1200A Kit w/2-pole QR2 200A breaker 10 — — —
MBKQR1225A Kit w/2-pole QR2 225A breaker 10 — — —
HQR
1-ph
225A
Max.
MBKQR1125H A Kit w/2-pole HQR2 125A breaker 65 — — —
MBKQR1150H A Kit w/2-pole HQR2 150A breaker 65 — — —
MBKQR1175H A Kit w/2-pole HQR2 175A breaker 65 — — —
MBKQR1200H A Kit w/2-pole HQR2 200A breaker 65 — — —
MBKQR1225H A Kit w/2-pole HQR2 225A breaker 65 — — —
QR2
3-ph
225A
Max.
MBKQR3125A Kit w/3-pole QR2 125A breaker — 10 — —
MBKQR3150A Kit w/3-pole QR2 150A breaker — 10 — —
MBKQR3175A Kit w/3-pole QR2 175A breaker — 10 — —
MBKQR3200A Kit w/3-pole QR2 200A breaker — 10 — —
MBKQR3225A Kit w/3-pole QR2 225A breaker — 10 — —
HQR2
3-ph
225A
Max.
MBKQR3125H A Kit w/3-pole HQR2 125A breaker — 65 — —
MBKQR3150H A Kit w/3-pole HQR2 150A breaker — 65 — —
MBKQR3175H A Kit w/3-pole HQR2 175A breaker — 65 — —
MBKQR3200H A Kit w/3-pole HQR2 200A breaker — 65 — —
MBKQR3225H A Kit w/3-pole HQR2 225A breaker — 65 — —
3VA52
3-ph
250A
Max.
MBKVAM3150A RP1 150A MB kit, 35kA 3ph 3VA52 — 85 35 18
MBKVAM3200A RP1 200A MB kit, 35kA 3ph 3VA52 — 85 35 18
MBKVAM3225A RP1 225A MB kit, 35kA 3ph 3VA52 — 85 35 18
MBKVAM3250A RP1 250A MB kit, 35kA 3ph 3VA52 — 85 35 18
MBKVAH3200A RP1 200A MB kit, 65kA 3ph 3VA52 — 100 65 25
MBKVAH3250A RP1 250A MB kit, 65kA 3ph 3VA52 — 100 65 25
3VA53
3-ph
400A
Max.
MBKVAM1300A RP1 300A MB kit, 35kA 1ph 3VA53 85 — — —
MBKVAM1400A RP1 400A MB kit, 35kA 1ph 3VA53 85 — — —
MBKVAM3300A RP1 300A MB kit, 35kA 3ph 3VA53 — 85 35 18
MBKVAM3400A RP1 400A MB kit, 35kA 3ph 3VA53 — 85 35 18
MBKVAH3300A RP1 300A MB kit, 65kA 3ph 3VA53 — 100 65 25
MBKVAH3400A RP1 400A MB kit, 65kA 3ph 3VA53 — 100 65 25
a DC System Voltages are not available for RP1 series.
s
a  All box dimensions are 20”W X 5.75”D. Height dimensions are equal to the last 2
      digits of the box's catalog number. The box catalog number begins with either

k
Type P1 Unassembled Panelboards
Metal Components: Interiors, Boxes & Fronts
1 Phase, 3 Wire uses BL, BLH, HBL or BQD style breakers                        120/240V
Bus
Ampere
Rating
Max.
No. of
Poles
Revised P1
Interior Box a Front s
Bus
Material
250
18 P1A18MC250AT WP/B32 S/F32B
Aluminum
30 P1A30MC250AT WP/B38 S/F38B
42 P1A42MC250AT WP/B44 S/F44B
54 P1A54MC250AT WP/B50 S/F50B
400
30 P1A30MC400AT WP/B62 S/F62B
Aluminum42 P1A42MC400AT WP/B68 S/F68B
54 P1A54MC400AT WP/B74 S/F74B
250
18 P1A18MC250CT WP/B32 S/F32B
Copper
30 P1A30MC250CT WP/B38 S/F38B
42 P1A42MC250CT WP/B44 S/F44B
54 P1A54MC250CT WP/B50 S/F50B
400
30 P1A30MC400CT WP/B62 S/F62B
Copper42 P1A42MC400CT WP/B68 S/F68B
54 P1A54MC400CT WP/B74 S/F74B
3 Phase, 4 Wire uses BL, BLH, HBL or BQD style breakers                   120/208V
250
18 P1X18MC250AT WP/B32 S/F32B
Aluminum
30 P1X30MC250AT WP/B38 S/F38B
42 P1X42MC250AT WP/B44 S/F44B
54 P1X54MC250AT WP/B50 S/F50B
400
30 P1X30MC400AT WP/B62 S/F62B
Aluminum42 P1X42MC400AT WP/B68 S/F68B
54 P1X54MC400AT WP/B74 S/F74B
250
18 P1X18MC250CT WP/B32 S/F32B
Copper
30 P1X30MC250CT WP/B38 S/F38B
42 P1X42MC250CT WP/B44 S/F44B
54 P1X54MC250CT WP/B50 S/F50B
400
30 P1X30MC400CT WP/B62 S/F62B
Copper42 P1X42MC400CT WP/B68 S/F68B
54 P1X54MC400CT WP/B74 S/F74B
3 Phase, 4 Wire uses BQD style breakers                                                480Y/277V
250
18 P1E18MC250AT WP/B32 S/F32B
Aluminum
30 P1E30MC250AT WP/B38 S/F38B
42 P1E42MC250AT WP/B44 S/F44B
54 P1E54MC250AT WP/B50 S/F50B
400
30 P1E30MC400AT WP/B62 S/F62B
Aluminum42 P1E42MC400AT WP/B68 S/F68B
54 P1E54MC400AT WP/B74 S/F74B
250
18 P1E18MC250CT WP/B32 S/F32B
Copper
30 P1E30MC250CT WP/B38 S/F38B
42 P1E42MC250CT WP/B44 S/F44B
54 P1E54MC250CT WP/B50 S/F50B
400
30 P1E30MC400CT WP/B62 S/F62B
Copper42 P1E42MC400CT WP/B68 S/F68B
54 P1E54MC400CT WP/B74  S/F74B
Ordering is as easy as a s d f
a
s
a